Cedars
Sinai

The 13th Annual Symposium on
Neurovascular Disease: Symptoms and Solutions

Virtual Activity

January 29, 2022

COURSE DIRECTORS
Michael J. Alexander, MD
Wouter |. Schievink, MD

Shlee S. Song, MD

Cedars-Sinai Medical Center’s Stroke Program has earned The Joint
Commission’s Gold Seal of Approval™. Cedars-Sinai is certified by the
Joint Commission as a Comprehensive Stroke Center.

In cooperation with

For the latest course information and to register, visit
https://cedars.cloud-cme.com/neurovascularcme




AGENDA

Saturday, January 29, 2022

What'’s new - techniques/treatment concepts?

8:00-8:30
8:30-9:00

9:00-9:30
9:30-10:00

10:00-10:15

Radial access

Embolization of chronic subdural hematomas

Status of endovascular stem cells for stroke

tPA, TNK-tPA and extending stroke time
window

Break

What'’s new - technology update?

10:15-10:45
10:45-11:15
11:15-11:45
11:45-12:00 pm
12:00-1:00

Stentrodes and Neural links

Robotics for neuroendovascular procedures
E-shunt for hydrocephalus

Technology evolution panel

Virtual Exhibits and Lunch

Venous stenosis and fistulae

1:00-1:30
1:30-2:00
2:00-2:30
2:30-3:00
3:00-3:15

Venous sinus stenosis

Dural AV fistulas

Spinal CSF-venous fistulas

Intracranial venous and arterial thrombectomy

Break

Arterial occlusion and bleeds

3:15-3:40
3:40-4:05

4:05-4:30

4:30-5:00

Telemedicine in acute stroke
Health disparities in stroke

Intracerebral hemorrhage —
surgery vs medical therapy

Superficial siderosis —
surgery vs medical therapy

Daniel Chang, MD

Peter Kan, MD, MPH,
FRCSC, FAANS

Paula Eboli, MD

Shlee S. Song, MD

Michael J. Alexander, MD
Pascal Jabbour, MD
Adel Malek, MD

Michael J. Alexander, MD

Cameron McDougall, MD
Nestor R. Gonzalez, MD
Marcel Maya, MD

Michael J. Alexander, MD

Rachel Carlin, MD

Jennifer Harris, MD

Michael Gezalian, MD

Wouter I. Schievink, MD



FACULTY

COURSE DIRECTORS
Michael J. Alexander, MD

Professor and Vice Chair, Neurosurgery Department

Director, Neurovascular Center
Cedars-Sinai

Wouter |. Schievink, MD
Professor of Neurosurgery
Director, CSF Leak Program
Director, Vascular Neurosurgery
Department of Neurosurgery
Cedars-Sinai

Shlee S. Song, MD

Vice Chair, Neurology System Integration
Co-Director, Comprehensive Stroke Center
Director, Telestroke Program

Associate Professor, Neurology
Cedars-Sinai

FACULTY PRESENTERS

Rachel Carlin, MD

Affiliate Staff Physician, Neurology
Cedars-Sinai

Daniel Chang, MD
Neurosurgery

Cedars-Sinai

Paula Eboli, MD

Medical Director, Endovascular
Neurosurgery
Torrance Memorial Medical Center

Michael Gezalian, MD

Staff Physician, Neurocritical Care
Cedars-Sinai

Nestor R. Gonzalez, MD

Director, Neurovascular Laboratory
Professor, Neurosurgery
Cedars-Sinai

Jennifer Harris, MD

Faculty Staff Physician, Neurology
Cedars-Sinai

Pascal Jabbour, MD

Professor, Neurological Surgery

The Angela and Richard T. Clark
Distinguished Professor and Division
Chief, Neurovascular Surgery &
Endovascular Neurosurgery

Thomas Jefferson University

Peter Kan, MD, MPH, FRCSC, FAANS

Professor and Chair

Department of Neurosurgery
Robert L. Moody, Sr. Distinguished
University Chair

Jennie Sealy Distinguished Chair
in Neuroscience

UTMB Health

Adel Malek, MD

Chief, Neurovascular Surgery
Director, Cerebrovascular &
Endovascular Division Professor
Tufts University School of Medicine

Marcel Maya, MD

Neuroradiology
Professor & Co-Chair,
Department of Imaging
Cedars-Sinai

Cameron McDougall, MD

Neurosurgeon
Swedish Cerebrovascular Center





