



The 13th Annual Symposium on Neurovascular Disease: Symptoms and Solutions

Virtual Activity

January 29, 2022

COURSE DIRECTORS

Michael J. Alexander, MD Wouter I. Schievink, MD Shlee S. Song, MD



Cedars-Sinai Medical Center's Stroke Program has earned The Joint Commission's Gold Seal of Approval™. Cedars-Sinai is certified by the Joint Commission as a Comprehensive Stroke Center.

In cooperation with





For the latest course information and to register, visit https://cedars.cloud-cme.com/neurovascularcme

AGENDA

Saturday, January 29, 2022

What's new – techniques/treatment concepts?		
8:00-8:30	Radial access	Daniel Chang, MD
8:30-9:00	Embolization of chronic subdural hematomas	Peter Kan, MD, MPH, FRCSC, FAANS
9:00-9:30	Status of endovascular stem cells for stroke	Paula Eboli, MD
9:30-10:00	tPA, TNK-tPA and extending stroke time window	Shlee S. Song, MD
10:00-10:15	Break	
What's new – technology update?		
10:15-10:45	Stentrodes and Neural links	Michael J. Alexander, MD
10:45-11:15	Robotics for neuroendovascular procedures	Pascal Jabbour, MD
11:15-11:45	E-shunt for hydrocephalus	Adel Malek, MD
11:45-12:00 pm	Technology evolution panel	Michael J. Alexander, MD
12:00-1:00	Virtual Exhibits and Lunch	
Venous stenosis and fistulae		
1:00-1:30	Venous sinus stenosis	Cameron McDougall, MD
1:30-2:00	Dural AV fistulas	Nestor R. Gonzalez, MD
2:00-2:30	Spinal CSF-venous fistulas	Marcel Maya, MD
2:30-3:00	Intracranial venous and arterial thrombectomy	Michael J. Alexander, MD
3:00-3:15	Break	
Arterial occlusion and bleeds		
3:15-3:40	Telemedicine in acute stroke	Rachel Carlin, MD
3:40-4:05	Health disparities in stroke	Jennifer Harris, MD
4:05-4:30	Intracerebral hemorrhage – surgery vs medical therapy	Michael Gezalian, MD
4:30-5:00	Superficial siderosis – surgery vs medical therapy	Wouter I. Schievink, MD

COURSE DIRECTORS

Michael J. Alexander, MD

Professor and Vice Chair, Neurosurgery Department Director, Neurovascular Center Cedars-Sinai

Wouter I. Schievink. MD

Professor of Neurosurgery Director, CSF Leak Program Director, Vascular Neurosurgery Department of Neurosurgery Cedars-Sinai

Shlee S. Song, MD

Vice Chair, Neurology System Integration Co-Director, Comprehensive Stroke Center Director, Telestroke Program Associate Professor, Neurology Cedars-Sinai

FACULTY PRESENTERS

Rachel Carlin, MD

Affiliate Staff Physician, Neurology Cedars-Sinai

Daniel Chang, MD

Neurosurgery Cedars-Sinai

Paula Eboli, MD

Medical Director, Endovascular Neurosurgery Torrance Memorial Medical Center

Michael Gezalian, MD

Staff Physician, Neurocritical Care Cedars-Sinai

Nestor R. Gonzalez, MD

Director, Neurovascular Laboratory Professor, Neurosurgery Cedars-Sinai

Jennifer Harris, MD

Faculty Staff Physician, Neurology Cedars-Sinai

Pascal Jabbour, MD

Professor, Neurological Surgery The Angela and Richard T. Clark Distinguished Professor and Division Chief, Neurovascular Surgery & Endovascular Neurosurgery Thomas Jefferson University

Peter Kan, MD, MPH, FRCSC, FAANS

Professor and Chair
Department of Neurosurgery
Robert L. Moody, Sr. Distinguished
University Chair
Jennie Sealy Distinguished Chair
in Neuroscience
UTMB Health

Adel Malek, MD

Chief, Neurovascular Surgery Director, Cerebrovascular & Endovascular Division Professor Tufts University School of Medicine

Marcel Maya, MD

Neuroradiology Professor & Co-Chair, Department of Imaging Cedars-Sinai

Cameron McDougall, MD

Neurosurgeon Swedish Cerebrovascular Center